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Gluten Free 
These products do not have gluten in their ingredients. However, they are processed in a 
facility with products containing gluten. Thorough cleaning is done between blends, but 
cross-contamination cannot be ruled out.   

SAVORY CHEESEBALL MIXES 
Caramelized Onion 
Everything Bagel 
Jalapeno Jack 
Jalapeno Peach 
Santa Fe 
White Cheddar & Chive 
 

SWEET CHEESEBALL MIXES 

Chocolate Chip 
Cranberry Pecan 
Crème Brulee 
White Chocolate Amaretto 
White Chocolate Cherry 
White Chocolate Peppermint 
 

CHEESECAKE MIXES 
Blackberry 
Gooey Butter 
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DIP MIXES 
Asiago & Roasted Garlic 
Back at the Ranch 
Chipotle Cheddar 
Cucumber Dill 
Fiesta Ranchero 
Fresh Picked Spinach 
Roasted Red Pepper 
Savory Herb & Pecan 
Avocado Ranch 
 

HOT DIP MIXES 
Bacon Ranch 
Loaded Cheddar 
Southwest Queso 
Spinach Parmesan 
Salted Caramel 
Jalapeno Popper 
 

CIDER MIXES 
Original 
Caramel Apple 
English Wassail 
 

HOT COCOA MIXES 
Original 
Chocolate Raspberry 
Pumpkin Spice 
Salted Caramel 
White Chocolate Peppermint 
Café Mocha 
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Dairy-Free Products  
These products do not have Milk or Dairy in their ingredients. However, they are processed 
in a facility with products containing milk. Thorough cleaning is done between blends but 
cross-contamination cannot be ruled out.    
  

Savory Cheeseball Mixes 
33102 Spinach Artichoke 
33103 BLT 
33124 Caramelized Onion 
33125 Jalapeno Peach  
33126 Everything Bagel  
  

Sweet Cheeseball Mixes 
32200 Lemon Cheesecake  
32700 Key Lime Pie  
34102 White Choc. Amaretto Cheesecake  
34135 Lemon Blueberry    
34138 Birthday Cake   
34139 Pear & Honey  
  

Harvest & Holiday Cheeseball Mixes 
32800H Caramel Apple 
34101H Pumpkin Pie  
34130H Cranberry Pecan 
34140H Apple Strudel 
34137H Maple Pecan French 
  

Cheesecake Mixes 
36002 Blackberry  
36004 Gooey Butter  
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Dip Mixes 
44103 Cucumber Dill  
44106 Fresh Picked Spinach  
44108 Fiesta Ranchero  
44109 Roasted Red Pepper  
44112 Savory Herb & Pecan  
44124 Avocado Ranch  
44125 Maple & Onion  
  

Cider Mixes-Seasonal 
71001 Original Mulled   
71002 Caramel Apple   
71003 English Wassail   
  

Hot Cocoa Mixes 
75000 Original Chocolate  
75002 Chocolate Raspberry  
75003 Pumpkin Spice White Chocolate  
75004 Salted Caramel  
75006 White Chocolate Peppermint  
75007 Café Mocha  
  

Roasted Pecan Seasoning Mixes 
84101 Cinnamon & Sugar 
84104 Cracked Pepper & Garlic 

  



6 
 

Cleanest Labels 
For the cleanest labels, here are some of the products we recommend.  The following 
products contain no preservatives, artificial colors, artificial flavors, and other ingredients 
with a longer list of additives.   
 

Savory Cheeseball Mixes 
33124 Caramelized Onion Cheeseball & Appetizer Mix 
33125 Jalapeno Peach Cheeseball & Appetizer Mix  
  

Sweet Cheeseball Mixes 
34130 *Cranberry Pecan *Seasonal flavor available July 1 - Dec 31 or while supplies last 
  

No-Bake Cheesecake Mixes 
36002 Blackberry 
36004 Gooey Butter 
  

Dip Mixes 
44106 Fresh Picked Spinach 
44112 Savory Herb & Pecan 
44124 Avocado Ranch 
44125 Maple & Onion 
44126 Creamy Basil Pesto 
  

Roasted Pecan Seasoning Mixes 
84101 Cinnamon & Sugar 
84102 Cracked Pepper & Garlic 
  

Cider Mixes 
71001 Original Mulled 
71002 Caramel Apple 
71003 English Wassail 
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Hot Cocoa Mixes 
75000 Original Chocolate 
75002 Chocolate Raspberry 
75003 Pumpkin Spice White Chocolate  
75004 Salted Caramel 
75006 White Chocolate Peppermint 
75007 Cafe Mocha 
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